
Did you get a ticket and need to take

Traffic Violator’s School?
The Continuing Education Department at Southwestern College can help you 
with your Traffic Violator School needs.  We are a licensed provider (#0257) of 
8-hour classes in both English and Spanish classes, located in room 662 at the 
Chula Vista Main campus.

Southwestern College is certified as an official 
Traffic Violator School (TVS) available to individuals 
who have received a traffic citation. If you have 
been referred to a TVS by the court, you may void 
the citation from your driving record and protect 
your current insurance rate by attending a DMV-
approved Traffic Violator School. You must be on 
time and remain for the entire 8-hour program to 
qualify for the certificate of completion.

Instructors: Charles Pugsley, Eugene D’Ablaing, 
Philip Ochoa. Room 662.

Traffic School - Spring 2014
CS 17-50	 Sat	 Jan. 11	 8 a.m.–4 p.m.	 Fee: $40
CS 17-51	 Sat	 Jan. 25	 8 a.m.–4 p.m.	 Fee: $40
CS 17-52S	 Sat	 Feb. 8	 8 a.m.–4 p.m.	 Fee: $40
Spanish
CS 17-53	 Sat	 Feb. 22	 8 a. m.–4 p.m.	 Fee: $40
CS 17-54	 Sat	 March 8	 8 a.m.–4 p.m.	 Fee: $40
CS 17-55	 Sat	 March 22	 8 a.m.–4 p.m.	 Fee: $40
CS 17-56S	 Sat	 April 5	 8 a.m.–4 p.m.	 Fee: $40
Spanish
CS 17-57	 Sat	 April 26	 8 a.m.–4 p.m.	 Fee: $40
CS 17-58	 Sat	 May 10	 8 a.m.–4 p.m.	 Fee: $40
CS 17-59	 Sat	 May 24	 8 a.m.–4 p.m.	 Fee: $40

Call us at (619) 482-6376 or stop by room 661 
to reserve your spot today!


